                                                                                                        Data Sheet 2107, Issue 8, 02/14/11, Page 1
DDaattaa  ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  cchhaannggee  wwiitthhoouutt  nnoottiiccee..
CCoonnttaacctt  yyoouurr  CCuussttoommeerr  SSeerrvviiccee  RReepprreesseennttaattiivvee  ffoorr  llaatteesstt  iinnffoorrmmaattiioonn..
                                                                                                                      Toll free: (800) 424-5666, (859) 572-8000. www.generalcable.com
AIR CORE BONDED PASP CABLE
BELL SYSTEM TYPE BH*H AND BK*H
Note: Larger sizes are available on special request
Pairs/
Cable
Product
Number
Approx. Wgt.
#/1000 Ft
Nom. OD
Length
Gauge Code Alum/ Steel Alum/ Steel (Inches) (Feet)
25/19 BHBH-25 7502180 440 0.95 5000
50/19 BHBH-50 7502198 750 1.19 3000
100/19 BHBH-100 7502214 1365 1.57 3000
200/19 BHBH-200 7502230 2475 2.04 1000
300/19 BHBH-300 7502248 3530 2.19 1000
25/22 BHAH-25 7503543 280 0.77 5000
50/22 BHAH-50 7503550 445 0.96 3000
100/22 BHAH-100 7503576 750 1.19 3000
200/22 BHAH-200 7503592 1360 1.55 1000
300/22 BHAH-300 7503600 1893 1.76 1000
400/22 BHAH-400 7503618 2490 2.03 1000
600/22 BHAH-600 7503626 3582 2.41 1000
900/22 BHAH-900 7503634 5265 2.88 700
25/24 BKMH-25 7503659 220 0.68 5000
50/24 BKMH-50 7503667 325 0.82 3000
100/24 BKMH-100 7503683 530 1.02 3000
200/24 BKMH-200 7503709 900 1.26 1000
300/24 BKMH-300 7503717 1270 1.47 1000
400/24 BKMH-400 7503725 1635 1.70 1000
600/24 BKMH-600 7502073 2339 2.00 1000
900/24 BKMH-900 7502040 3424 2.40 1000
1200/24 BKMH-1200 7502081 4418 2.70 900
1500/24 BKMH-1500 7502065 5422 3.00 900
1800/24 BKMH-1800 7502057 6580 3.30 800
25/26 BKTH-25 7502123 166 0.57 3000
50/26 BKTH-50 7503758 245 0.67 3000
100/26 BKTH-100 7503774 375 0.82 3000
200/26 BKTH-200 7503790 630 1.13 1000
300/26 BKTH-300 7503808 860 1.22 1000
400/26 BKTH-400 7503816 1110 1.39 1000
600/26 BKTH-600 7502024 1554 1.62 1000
900/26 BKTH-900 7502032 2236 1.89 1000
1200/26 BKTH-1200 7502099 2923 2.13 1000
1500/26 BKTH-1500 7503824 3556 2.37 1000
1800/26 BKTH-1800 7503832 4205 2.57 1000
2100/26 BKTH-2100 7503840 4827 2.73 900
2700/26 BKTH-2700 7503865 6097 3.10 900
                                                                                                        Data Sheet 2107, Issue 8, 02/14/11, Page 2
DDaattaa  ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  cchhaannggee  wwiitthhoouutt  nnoottiiccee..
CCoonnttaacctt  yyoouurr  CCuussttoommeerr  SSeerrvviiccee  RReepprreesseennttaattiivvee  ffoorr  llaatteesstt  iinnffoorrmmaattiioonn..
                                                                                                                      Toll free: (800) 424-5666, (859) 572-8000. www.generalcable.com